
SRM e 
Tender No. 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 
CIN: U40109MH2005SGC153646 

MAHATRANSCO 

Office of the Superintending Engineer (Civil), 
E.H.V. Civil Construction cum Maintenance Circle, Airoli, 

M.S.E.T.C.L. Complex, 'Brahmaputra' Building, First floor, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400 708 
Tel No.: 022-27601622 (0), 

Ref. No. SEC/EHV CCCM/Circle/Airoli/Tech/ 

RFx no. 

Maharashtra Stato Elocticity Transmission Co L tt 

E-Mail Id. : se7700@mahatransco.in Website : www.mahatransco.in 

The Superintending Engineer (Civil) EHV CCCM Circle, Airoli ou behalf of MSETCL (the employer) hereby invites 
SRM E-tender mentioned below from registered contractors of appropriate class with central or State Govt. /Semi Govt. 
Department and also registered under M.S.E.T.C.L.'s SRM E-Tender registration system on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering 
Website. 

1 Start date of submission 

Name of work 

01/2025-26 7000036068 Providing services of 3 nos of 

Copy s.w.r.to : 

SRM e-Tender Notice No. 01/2025-2026 for publication on website 

4 Date of price bid opening 

Outsource manpower (against regular 
vacant UDC(F&A) / LDC(F&A) / 
LDC(HR) & 01 un-skilled labour 
(peon) against regular vacant LDC 
(F&A) at EHV CCCM Circle, Airoli 
for the period 01.05.2025 to 

31.03.2026 (FY 2025-26) 
(IInd Call) 

2 Last date for submission of e-Tender 
3 Date of techno-commercial bid opening 

Date: 0 0056 8 

The Chief Engineer, EHV PC O&M Zone, Vashi. 
..... for kind information please. 

Estimated cost in 
Rs. 

e 

tender 

fee excl. 
GST 

Rs. 13,47, 161.53 500.00 

9 APR 2025 

10.04.2025 from 10:00 Hours 

19.04.2025 up to 23:59 Hours. 
21.04.2025 at 11:00 Hours. (If possible.) 
21.04.2025 at 14:00 Hours. (If possible.) 

1HFORMATIOM 

Contact person: The Executive Engineer (Civil), EHV CCCM Circle, Airoli. Ph.No.- 022-2760 1622 
Mob.:-07768000623 For further details visit our website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Time limnit E.M.D. in Rs. 

11 months Rs. 13,471.61 

(Mohan N. Nanaware) 
Superintending Engineer (Civil), 

EHV CCCM Circle, Airoli 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

